
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 

BID # 17-0475 Michigan Street Hot Water Pipe Installation  

August 10, 2017 – 11:00 am 

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Scott Torvinen Jamar  218-348-5460 or  
218-628-1027 (office) 

Scott.torvinen@jamarcompany.us 

Dustin Waldo Northland Constructors  218-391-5626 Dustyw@northlandcompanies.com 

Matt Franckowiak Jamar  218-391-9555 Matt.franckowiak@jamarcompany.us 

Randy Asher Pioneer Power  651-303-4527 Randy.asher@pioneerpower.com 

Reece Peterson Harris Companies  612-834-8767 rpeterson@hmcc.com 

Michael Frost Nova-Frost Inc  612-919-7177 ezraruff@msn.com 

Manny Cardenas Corval Group  612-749-6970 mcardenas@corvalgroup.com 

Skip Lessard Outdoor Design  612-834-0339 Outdoor_design_llc@outlook.com 
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